everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Balai de rue Bassine - 40 cm

GENERAL

Balai de rue.
- Monture en bois blanc.
- Fibres Bassine.
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everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Balai de rue Bassine - 40 cm

SPECIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Dimensions produit (LxHxL) 40x9x 7 cm

DONNEES LOGISTIQUES

Produit

N° article
Unité
Dimensions
Poids brut
Poids net
Code EAN

Emballage

Quantité par emballage
Dimensions
Poids brut
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Piece
40x9x7cm
623 g

670¢g
5413178102158

10
41.5x23x38cm
7370 g
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